
Timestamp Untitled Question
Irene Cofie Friday Morninghow does this work? as in how do we sign up
Victoria Li - M, W, F morning



Mon, June 23 Wed, June 25 Fri, June 27 Mon, June 30 Wed, July 2 Fri, July 4 Mon, July 7 Wed, July 9 Fri, July 11 Mon, July 14 Wed, July 16 Fri, July 18 Mon, July 21 Wed, July 23 Fri, July 25 Mon, July 28 Wed, July 30 Fri, Aug 1 Mon, Aug 4 Wed, Aug 6 Fri, Aug 8 Mon, Aug 11 Wed, Aug 13 Fri, Aug 15 Mon, Aug 18 Wed, Aug 20 Fri, Aug 22 Mon, Aug 25

Sumner 
Kilmarx* Sam Tarling* Sam Tarling*

Sumner 
Kilmarx*

Gayne 
Kalustian* Adam Charnin-

Aker*
Laura 
McCulloch*

Adam Charnin-
Aker* Simone Wien*

Adam Charnin-
Aker* Gayne Kalustian*

Kristo 
Jorgenson *

Laura 
McCulloch* Aniksha Balamurugan* Greg Zales* Katie Jarrett Charles Park* Charles Park* Charles Park* Gayne Kalustian* Sumner Kilmarx* Gayne Kalustian* Sumner Kilmarx Charles Park* Charles Park* Charles Park* Charles Park Charles Park

Sam Tarling Danny Reitsch 
Adam Charnin-
Aker Sam Tarling Danny Reitsch Olivia Samson & others Jaki Kimball Sumner Kilmarx Danny Reitsch Danny Reitsch Olivia Samson Kaitlin Whitehorn Danny Reitsch Charles Park*

Katie 
McEachern

Adam Charnin-
Aker*

Adam Charnin-
Aker* Aimee Sung Christopher Banks Charles Park* Speight Carr* Cecilia (WeiYue) Lu

Morgan 
McCalmon

Sam Yoder Katie Jarrett Koryn Ternes Jessica Zischke Charles Park Charles Park* Charles Park* Alex Jarvis

It is best for 2-3 people to go on each delivery

All deliveries take place at about 8am. If you would like to deliver earlier or later, please contact the other members on your delivery to decide on a time. We would like no deliveries to be before 7:30am or after 10am.

If you have a car and are willing to use it for your delivery, please put an * next to your name


